Ordering guide for 430-XZ series pressure sustaining valve with brass pilot and fittings
Order code Irrigation Size inches      Model
Pattern
G   Globe
A   Angle
Female
threaded
(BSP)  Flanged
table D
(BD)
Brass fittings and
HP hylon tube
Metal accessories with
three way control and
manual selector (XZ)
Pressure
gauge  (6)
IR-015-430-G-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 1-1/2" 430 G BP PB XZ 6
IR-02-430-G-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 2" 430 G BP PB XZ 6
IR-02-430-A-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 2" 430 A BP PB XZ 6
IR-03R-430-G-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 3"R (80/65/80) 430 G BP PB XZ 6
IR-03-430-G-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 3" 430 G BP PB XZ 6
IR-03-430-A-BP-PB-XZ-6 IR 3" 430 A BP PB XZ 6
IR-03-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 3" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
IR-03-430-A-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 3" 430 A BD PB XZ 6
IR-04-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 4" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
IR-04-420-A-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 4" 430 A BD PB XZ 6
IR-06-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 6" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
IR-08-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 8" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
IR-10-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 10" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
IR-12-430-G-BD-PB-XZ-6 IR 12" 430 G BD PB XZ 6
Note Valves 40-100mm with PCX-M sharp brass pilot
Valves 150-300mm with #X brass pilot